L15000115442

(Requesto	or's Name)
(Address)	····
(Address)	
(City/Ctat	e/Zip/Phone #)
(City/Stati	erziprenone #)
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business	Entity Name)
·	
(Docume)	nt Number)
(Bocume)	in Humbery
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:
··	

Office Use Only



900422228459

05/01/24--01003--095 ★#75.fin

1024 HAR -1 PM 12: 04



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration of	on Section Corporations			
D17131011 ()	Corporations			
SUBJECT: SYNE	RGY BIOLOGICS, LLC			
	Name of	Limited Liability Company		
		, , , , , ,		
The enclosed Article	a a f t u			
	s of Amendment and fec(s) are			
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this mai	ter to the following:		
	Michael C. Rayboun			
		Name of Person		
	Rayhoun Winegardner,	PLLC		
		Firm/Company		
	1410 Piedmont Daine E			
	1410 Piedmont Drive E.	Suite 2		
		Address		
	Tallahassee, FL 32308			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	mike@flalawfirm.com			
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report n	otification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Michael Rayboun		850 270-2282		
Name	of Person	at ()		
		Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Englandia I I a				
Enclosed is a check for				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee,	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &	
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
			(constant topy is cherosed,	
		•		
Mailing Address	SS:	Street Address:		
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section		
P.O. Box 632	7	Division of Cor	porations	
Tallahassee, I		The Centre of T	Callahassee	
	- , ,	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810	
		Tallahassee, FL	. 32303	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2024 MAR -1 PM 12: 04

SYNERGY BIOLOGICS, LLC

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

any were filed on July 6, 2015 and assigned
and assigned
ability company here:
bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
address on our records, enter the name of the new registe
Enter Florida street address
City Zip Code
to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is ddress, I hereby confirm that the limited liability
g Registered Agent Simulation

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Actio
СМО	Ramsey, Shawn, D.O.	2849 Pablo Avenue	
		Tallahassec, FL 32308	———— □Add ———— ≡Remove
			□Remove
			———— Change
			——— □Add
			□Remove
			_
···			-
			_
- <u>-</u>			
			□Remove
			□Change

						
	<u> </u>					
 		 _	<u> </u>			
 -						
			-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
						
						
	_ 					
						
					AL.	2024
					A.	4 HA .
	— _				ν. · ·	-
	·		-		SE	<u> </u>
						P
					ORI ORI	
			-		→ D .	-
Effective date, if other if an effective date is listed, the Note: If the date inserted	than the date of a date must be specified in this block does	filing:	or to date of filing or	(opt	FE FEORIDA	M 12: 04
Note: If the date inserted document's effective date	on the Department	not meet the appl of State's record	icable statutory fil s.	ing requirements, th	is date will not	be listed as
record specifies a delayed d is filed.	l effective date, but	t not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier of: (b) The 90th da	y after the
Pated February 28		2024				
		<u>_</u> ,	 ·			

• . . .